US Office:
13 McFadden Rd Tel: 1-800-78 TULIP (88547)
Easton, PA 18045 Fax: 1-888-508-3762
www.netherlandbulb.com Email: contactus@netherlandbulb.com
Fall 2018 Garden Center
Ship to: Bill to:
Account Number store nr: Account Number
Company Name Company Name

qty
total
Item Number Description Type Code Size
# of
Packs
# of
Bulbs
 Unit Price
 Each
Price
 Ext. Cost SRP
<== ship week
ADVERTISING SPECIALS
Store Displays
8003-901-673 Fall Bulb Shipper                   F-60 60 150.00$     2.50$       -$              $4.99
8003-902-673 Fall Bulb Shipper - Heirloom F-60-H 60 150.00$     2.50$       -$              $4.99
Shipper Display
8003-901-674 Early Bird Bulb Shipper Display EBS-30 30 67.50$       2.25$       -$              $4.99
Promotional Bulb Racks
8001901692-1 Complete Assortment P-202 202 303.00$     1.50$       -$              $2.99
8001900692-1 Deer Resistant Assortment P-212 D 212 318.00$     1.50$       -$              $2.99
JUMBO BULBS
Jumbo Bulbs - wooden crate
5900-309-682 Tulip Pink Impression Darwin Hybrid XXL-400-PI 14/+ cm 400 1 128.00$     0.32$       -$              10 for $5.99
5900-330-682 Tulip Red Impression Darwin Hybrid XXL-400-RE 14/+ cm 400 1 128.00$     0.32$       -$              10 for $5.99
4312-100-682 Narcissus Dutch Master Trumpet XXL-125-DM 16/+ cm 125 1 93.75$       0.75$       -$              3 for $4.99
Jumbo Bulbs - bags
4304-901-682 Narcissus Jumbo Mix Trumpet XXL-70-NM 16/+ cm 3 70 63.00$       21.00$     -$              $38.99
5900-302-682 Tulip Parade Darwin Hybrid XXL-80-PA 14/+ cm 4 80 92.00$       23.00$     -$              $42.99
INDOOR PROGRAM
Amaryllis single - packages
1232-101-670 Amaryllis Apple Blossom Large Flowering 26/28 cm 8 1 31.60$       3.95$       -$              $7.99
1232-105-670 Amaryllis Christmas Gift Large Flowering 26/28 cm 8 1 31.60$       3.95$       -$              $7.99